List of figures and tables

Acknowledgements

Preface to the third edition

Walkthrough of textbook features and online resources

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10
1.11

2.1
2.2

2.3

2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

What do HR managers actually do?

CIPD ‘profession for the future’

The evolution of HRM

Perspectives in the management of people

The theory of human resource management
Summing up theoretical HRM

HRM in practice

Strategic human resource management (SHRM)
Best-fit models

Best-practice models of strategy and HRM
Some key themes in human resource management
in the twenty-first century

Summing up

Recruitment and selection

Why would anyone want to work for you? Employer
Brand

Job analysis, job descriptions and personnel
specifications

Recruitment and selection (hiring)

Strategic selection

Some common selection techniques

So how effective is selection?

Recruitment and selection in practice

The ‘gig economy’

International resourcing

Talent management

Employee exit and release

Resourcing and diversity

Definitions

A brief overview of learning principles
Levels of learning

Kolb’s learning cycle

Xi
Xii

O 00Ul &~ W

15
15
16
17
18

20

25
27

29

29
30
31
33
33
35
38
38
38
41

50
50
51
52



3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10
3.11
3.12

4.1
4.2
4.3
44
4.5

4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10

5.1
5.2
5.3

54
5-5
5.6
5.7
5.8

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7-3
7.4
7-5

7.6

Transfer of learning

Explicit and tacit knowledge

Some common learning and development methods
Developing people in practice

The process of formal learning interventions
Informal learning

Organisational learning and knowledge management
Management development

What does employee relations mean today?
Dealing with conflict

Negotiation and bargaining in employee relations
Collective bargaining

Dispute resolution: conciliation, arbitration and
mediation

Informal employee relations processes
Industrial action

Employee engagement

Employee voice

International comparisons

Scientific management

Developments following scientific management
The influence of motivation theory on the design of
work

Teamworking

HRM implications arising from team-based working
Organisational design

The ‘flexible firm’ and HRM

The search for flexibility

The contribution of performance management
The components of performance management

Pay systems

Money matters

Types of payment system

Non-pay benefits

Putting it all together: the ‘cafeteria’ approach to
managing rewards

Job evaluation

53
54
54
55

57
60

60
63

69
71
75
77
79

79
80

81
83
84

92
93
94

98
100
101
103
104

112
113

125
126
126
127
128

130



viii Human Resource Management for MBA and Business Masters

Chapter 8 The global context of HRM: international and comparative

HRM

8.1 Approaches to IHRM 138

8.2  National cultures: the work of hofstede 138

8.3 International talent management 141

8.4 IHRM and the selection process: selecting 142
expatriates

8.5  Expatriate re-entry 142

8.6 Comparative HRM: convergence and divergence 145

8.7  Trust and leadership 146

Chapter 9 Contemporary issues and future trends

9.1 High-involvement or high-performance work 153
practices

9.2  HR analytics 155

9.3 HRM and leadership 155

9.4 HRM and change management 159

9.5  New forms of employment utilising information and 160
communication technology (ICT)

9.6  Corporate social responsibility 161
9.7  Ethics and HRM 163
9.8  Future trends in human resource management 163
9.9 To conclude 164
References 165

Index 177





