## **Contents**

	List of figures and tables					
	Acknowledgements					
	Preface to the third edition Walkthrough of textbook features and online resources					
Chapter 1	Human resource management					
	1.1	What do HR managers actually do?	3			
	1.2	CIPD 'profession for the future'	4			
	1.3	The evolution of HRM	5 8			
	1.4	Perspectives in the management of people The theory of human resource management				
	1.5 1.6	Summing up theoretical HRM	9 11			
	1.7	HRM in practice	15			
	1.8	Strategic human resource management (SHRM)	15			
	1.9	Best-fit models	16			
	1.10	Best-practice models of strategy and HRM	17			
	1.11	Some key themes in human resource management	18			
		in the twenty-first century				
	1.12	Summing up	20			
Chapter 2	Empl	Employee resourcing				
	2.1	Recruitment and selection	25			
	2.2	Why would anyone want to work for you? Employer	27			
		Brand				
	2.3	Job analysis, job descriptions and personnel	29			
		specifications				
	2.4	Recruitment and selection (hiring)	29			
	2.5	Strategic selection	30			
	2.6	Some common selection techniques	31			
	2.7	So how effective is selection?	33			
	2.8	Recruitment and selection in practice	33			
	2.9	The 'gig economy' International resourcing	35			
	2.10 2.11	Talent management	38 38			
	2.11	Employee exit and release	38			
	2.13	Resourcing and diversity	41			
Chantara	_	•	4-			
Chapter 3	3.1	ning and development Definitions	50			
	3.2	A brief overview of learning principles	50			
	3.3	Levels of learning	5º 51			
	3.4	Kolb's learning cycle	52			
	<i>-</i> 1	<b>5</b> ,	<i></i>			

	3.5 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.9 3.10 3.11 3.12	Transfer of learning Explicit and tacit knowledge Some common learning and development methods Developing people in practice The process of formal learning interventions Informal learning Organisational learning and knowledge management Management development	53 54 54 55 57 60 60 63		
Chapter 4	Employee relations				
	4.1 4.2	What does employee relations mean today?  Dealing with conflict	69 71		
	4.3 4.4	Negotiation and bargaining in employee relations Collective bargaining	75 77		
	4.4	Dispute resolution: conciliation, arbitration and mediation	77 79		
	4.6	Informal employee relations processes	79		
	4.7	Industrial action	80		
	4.8	Employee engagement	81		
	4.9 4.10	Employee voice International comparisons	83 84		
Chantana		•	04		
Chapter 5		and the design of work Scientific management	0.0		
	5.1 5.2	Developments following scientific management	92 93		
	5.3	The influence of motivation theory on the design of work	93		
	5.4	Teamworking	98		
	5.5	HRM implications arising from team-based working	100		
	5.6	Organisational design	101		
	5.7	The 'flexible firm' and HRM	103		
	5.8	The search for flexibility	104		
<b>Chapter 6</b>	Managing performance				
	6.1	The contribution of performance management	112		
	6.2	The components of performance management	113		
Chapter 7	Managing rewards				
	7.1	Pay systems	125		
	7.2	Money matters	126		
	7.3	Types of payment system	126		
	7.4	Non-pay benefits	127		
	7.5	Putting it all together: the 'cafeteria' approach to managing rewards	128		
	7.6	Job evaluation	130		

Chapter 8	The global context of HRM: international and comparative				
	HRM 8.1	Approaches to IHRM	138		
	8.2	National cultures: the work of hofstede	138		
	8.3	International talent management	141		
	8.4	IHRM and the selection process: selecting expatriates	142		
	8.5	Expatriate re-entry	142		
	8.6	Comparative HRM: convergence and divergence	145		
	8.7	Trust and leadership	146		
Chapter o	Contemporary issues and future trends				
	9.1	High-involvement or high-performance work practices	153		
	9.2	HR analytics	155		
	9.3	HRM and leadership	155		
	9.4	HRM and change management	159		
	9.5	New forms of employment utilising information and communication technology (ICT)	160		
	9.6	Corporate social responsibility	161		
	9.7	Ethics and HRM	163		
	9.8	Future trends in human resource management	163		
	9.9	To conclude	164		
	References		165		
	Index	(	177		